Fund : AMRUT
NIT NO:MAD/MM/AMRUT/NIT-01/18-19
	Sl. No.
	Name of work
	Ward
	Time allowed for completion
	Estimated Amount
	Amount put to tender

	1
	Estimate for development of park at Rampur Station Road near Rampur Primary School 
	11
	30 days
	17,11,549/-
	16,62,046/-

	2
	Development of proposed Shyamal Gupta Bhavan Park
	26
	30 days
	20,44,479/-
	19,85,309/-

	3
	Development of Park at Jagtala Sitalatala Mandir
	28
	30 days
	12,08,654/-
	11,73,748/-

	4
	Development of Park at Sarengabad Chanditala
	35
	30 days
	25,17,506/-
	24,44,869/-


DATE & TIME SCHEDULE MAD/MM/AMRUT/NIT-01/18-19
	Sl.no
	Particulars
	Date &Time

	i)
	Date of Uploading of NIT & other Documents
	27/07/2018 at 15.00 hrs.

	ii)
	Documents download starting date
	27/07/2018 from 15.00 hrs.

	iii)
	Pre Bid meeting to be held at Maheshtala Municipal Office
	Nil

	iv)
	Bid submission start date
	27/07/2018 from 15.00 hrs.

	v)
	Documents download end date
	13/08/2018 upto 15.00 hrs.

	vi)
	Bid submission closing date
	13/08/2018 upto 15.00 hrs.

	vii)
	Technical Bid opening date 
	16/08/2018 after 11.00 hrs.

	viii)
	Date of uploading list for technically qualified bidders
	To be notified later on.

	ix)
	Date for opening of financial bid
	To be notified later on.


Details may had from the http://wbtenders.gov.in
